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It is essential that you know when and where your lectures, tutorials and laboratory sessions are being held. 

Timetable clashes 

If you are having a problem with your timetable because the units you selected are clashing, you might have to choose other units. If lecture and/or tutorial times coincide 

with other units, you can register a clash at the international office, located at the main campus of TUMS. 

You can also contact the co-ordinator officers to find out about changing tutorial times. You need to do this before the second week of each semester. 

If the situation is not resolved after talking to the unit co-ordinators, contact the relevant office. If the problem still cannot be solved, you may need to change your enrolment. 

  

Dentistry Students (Jan. 2018 entry) 

Session 2018-2019 , Term 2 
Number of Units Course Name 

2.0 Anatomical Sciences II (theory) 

1.0 Anatomical Sciences II (practical) 

1.0 Parasitology 

1.0 Advanced Terminology I 

1.0 Advanced Terminology II 

2.0 Medical Genetics 

2.0 Physiology I 

2.0 Psychology   

1.0 Physical Training I 

2.0 Introduction to Religion II 
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Dentistry Student (Jan. 2018 entry) Session 2018-2019 , Term 2 

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/06/31 09/22/2018 Saturday         1 

1397/07/01 09/23/2018 Sunday         1 

1397/07/02 09/24/2018 Monday 

History and Introduction to 

Medical Genetics 

Dr. Tavakkoly 

@ Class No.4 (America) 

      1 

1397/07/03 09/25/2018 Tuesday     

Anatomical Sciences II 

Overview of Skull & Osteology 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. Kashani   

1 

1397/07/04 09/26/2018 Wednesday   
Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
1 

1397/07/05 09/27/2018 Thursday 

    

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 

  1 

1397/07/06 09/28/2018 Friday         1 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/07 09/29/2018 Saturday   

 Overview of Skull & Osteology 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. HedayatPour 

Physiology I  

Cell Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

  2 

1397/07/08 09/30/2018 Sunday 

  

Physiology I  

Cell Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Introduction to Helminthology- 

Trematoda: Schistosomiasis; 

Paragonimus-Nematoda: 

Hookworms 

Dr. Farahnak 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

2 

1397/07/09 10/01/2018 Monday 

Molecular Genetics, Gene 

Mutations and Applications 

Dr. Keramatipour 

@ Class No.4 (America) 

Extra class Overview of Skull & 

Osteology 

Dr. HedayatPour 

@ Histology hall, Medical School 

  

Anatomical Sciences II (practical) 

Dr. HedayatPour 
  

2 

1397/07/10 10/02/2018 Tuesday 

    

Anatomical Sciences II 

 Overview of Skull & Osteology@ 

Class No.4(America) 

Dr. HedayatPour   

2 

1397/07/11 10/03/2018 Wednesday 

Physiology I  

Cell Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
2 

1397/07/12 10/04/2018 Thursday   

  

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

2 

1397/07/13 10/05/2018 Friday 

        

2 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/14 10/06/2018 Saturday 

  

 Overview of Skull & Osteology 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. HedayatPour 

 

  

3 

1397/07/15 10/07/2018 Sunday 

  

Physiology I  

Cell Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

 

  

3 

1397/07/16 10/08/2018 Monday 
Population Genetics and Medicine 

Dr. Azari 

@ Class No.4 (America) 

Anatomical Sciences II 

(practical) 

Dr. HedayatPour 

 

  

3 

1397/07/17 10/09/2018 Tuesday 

    

Anatomical Sciences II 

Sinuses & Fontanelles 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. HedayatPour   

3 

1397/07/18 10/10/2018 Wednesday 

Physiology I  

Hearth Physiology 

Dr. Imani 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
3 

1397/07/19 10/11/2018 Thursday   

  

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

3 

1397/07/20 10/12/2018 Friday 

        

3 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/21 10/13/2018 Saturday 

 Extra class Anatomical Sciences 

II  

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. HedayatPour 

Carotid Triangle 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. HedayatPour 

Physiology I  

Hearth Physiology 

Dr. Imani 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

4 

1397/07/22 10/14/2018 Sunday 

  

  

Cestoda:Taeniasis; 

Nematoda (continue) esp. Strongyloides 

Trematoda:Fasciola-; Cestoda: Hymenolepis-Hydatidosis 

Dr. Molavi 

10-13 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

4 

1397/07/23 10/15/2018 Monday 

Chromosomes in the Cell: G-

Banding and Karyotyping 

Dr. Shakoori 

@ Class No.4 (America) 

Anatomical Sciences II 

(practical) 

Dr. HedayatPour 
    

4 

1397/07/24 10/16/2018 Tuesday 

    

Anatomical Sciences II 

Posterior Triangle 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. HedayatPour   

4 

1397/07/25 10/17/2018 Wednesday 

Physiology I  

Hearth Physiology 

Dr. Imani 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
4 

1397/07/26 10/18/2018 Thursday   

  

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

4 

1397/07/27 10/19/2018 Friday 

        

4 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/07/28 10/20/2018 Saturday 

  

Suprahyoid & Prevertebral 

Region 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. HedayatPour 

Physiology I  

Blood Circulation Physiology 

Dr. Karimiyan 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

5 

1397/07/29 10/21/2018 Sunday 

  

Physiology I  

Blood Circulation Physiology 

Dr. Karimiyan 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Introduction to Protozoology- 

Malaria Parasites 

Dr. Nateghpoor 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

5 

1397/07/30 10/22/2018 Monday 
Modes of Monogenic Inheritance 

Dr. Noori-Daloii 

@ Class No.4 (America) 

Anatomical Sciences II 

(practical) 

Dr. HedayatPour 
    

5 

1397/08/01 10/23/2018 Tuesday 

    

Anatomical Sciences II 

Infrahyoid Region 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. Hedayatpour   

5 

1397/08/02 10/24/2018 Wednesday 

Physiology I  

Blood Circulation Physiology 

Dr. Karimiyan 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
5 

1397/08/03 10/25/2018 Thursday   

  

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

5 

1397/08/04 10/26/2018 Friday 

        

5 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/05 10/27/2018 Saturday 

  

Face (Muscles, Parotid Gland) 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. Kashani 

Physiology I  

Blood  Physiology 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

6 

1397/08/06 10/28/2018 Sunday 

  

Physiology I  

Blood  Physiology 

10:30-12:30 

Dr. Ranjbaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Trichomonas species eps. T. 

tenax-Giardia- Cryptosporidium-

Isospora-Toxoplasma 

Dr. Shojaee 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

6 

1397/08/07 10/29/2018 Monday 
Principles of Genetic Counseling 

Dr. Keramatipour 

@ Class No.4 (America) 

Anatomical Sciences II 

(practical) 

Dr. Kashani 
    

6 

1397/08/08 10/30/2018 Tuesday 

        

6 

1397/08/09 10/31/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia)   

6 

1397/08/10 11/01/2018 Thursday 

    

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

6 

1397/08/11 11/02/2018 Friday 

        

6 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/12 11/03/2018 Saturday 

  

Scalp, Temporal & Infratemporal 

Region 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. Kashani 

Physiology I  

Respiratory Physiology 

Dr. Ashabi 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

7 

1397/08/13 11/04/2018 Sunday 

  

Physiology I  

Respiratory Physiology 

Dr. Ashabi 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 

Leishmania & Leishmaniasis- 

Entamoeba species esp. E. 

gingivalis 

Dr. Hajaran 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

7 

1397/08/14 11/05/2018 Monday 
Multiple Congenital Anomalies 

Dr. Shakoori 

@ Class No.4 (America) 

Anatomical Sciences II 

(practical) 

Dr. Kashani 
    

7 

1397/08/15 11/06/2018 Tuesday 

    

Anatomical Sciences II 

Oral & Nasal Cavity 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. Kashani   

7 

1397/08/16 11/07/2018 Wednesday 

        

7 

1397/08/17 11/08/2018 Thursday 

        

7 

1397/08/18 11/09/2018 Friday 

        

7 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/19 11/10/2018 Saturday 

  

Pharynx, Lymph Nodes of Head 

& Neck 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. Kashani 

Physiology I  

Respiratory Physiology 

Dr. Ashabi 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

8 

1397/08/20 11/11/2018 Sunday 

    

Superficial & Cutaneous Mycoses 

Dr. Daie 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 
  

8 

1397/08/21 11/12/2018 Monday 
Cancer Genetics 

Dr.Izadi 

@ Class No.4 (America) 

Anatomical Sciences II 

(practical) 

Dr. Kashani 
    

8 

1397/08/22 11/13/2018 Tuesday 

    

Embryology of Anatomical 

Sciences II 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. Amidi   

8 

1397/08/23 11/14/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
8 

1397/08/24 11/15/2018 Thursday   

  

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

8 

1397/08/25 11/16/2018 Friday 

        

8 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/08/26 11/17/2018 Saturday 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II 

@ Histology Building Medical 

School 

Dr. Minaie 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II (practical) 

    

9 

1397/08/27 11/18/2018 Sunday 

    

Subcutaneous 

Mycoses;Sportrichosis 

Dr. Hashemi 

 @ Class No.1(Africa)   

9 

1397/08/28 11/19/2018 Monday 
Genetics of Hematologic Disorders 

Dr. Modaressi 

@ Class No.4 (America) 
      

9 

1397/08/29 11/20/2018 Tuesday 

    

Embryology of Anatomical 

Sciences II 

@ Class No.4(America) 

Dr. Amidi   

9 

1397/08/30 11/21/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
9 

1397/09/01 11/22/2018 Thursday 

    

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

9 

1397/09/02 11/23/2018 Friday 

        

9 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/03 11/24/2018 Saturday 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II 

@ Histology Building Medical 

School 

Dr. Mianie 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II (practical) 

    

10 

1397/09/04 11/25/2018 Sunday 

        

10 

1397/09/05 11/26/2018 Monday 

Disorders of Sexual Differentiation 

and Development 

Dr Modarressi 

@ Class No.4 (America)       

10 

1397/09/06 11/27/2018 Tuesday 

        

10 

1397/09/07 11/28/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
10 

1397/09/08 11/29/2018 Thursday 

    

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

10 

1397/09/09 11/30/2018 Friday 

        

10 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/10 12/01/2018 Saturday 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II 

@ Histology Building Medical 

School 

Dr. Mianie 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II (practical) 

    

11 

1397/09/11 12/02/2018 Sunday 

    

Deep Mycoses: Condidiasis 

Dr. Hashemi 

 @ Class No.1(Africa) 
  

11 

1397/09/12 12/03/2018 Monday 
Genetics of Neurologic Disorders 

Dr. Izadi 

@ Class No.4 (America) 
      

11 

1397/09/13 12/04/2018 Tuesday 

        

11 

1397/09/14 12/05/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
11 

1397/09/15 12/06/2018 Thursday 

    

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

11 

1397/09/16 12/07/2018 Friday 

        

11 

  



 

 
Dentistry Student (Jan. 2018 entry)  
Session 2018-2019, Term 2 
  

13 | P a g e     O c t o b e r  1 3 ,  2 0 1 8     

 

 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/17 12/08/2018 Saturday 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II 

@ Histology Building Medical 

School 

Dr. Minaie 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II (practical) 

    

12 

1397/09/18 12/09/2018 Sunday 

        

12 

1397/09/19 12/10/2018 Monday 

Genetics of Musculoskeletal & 

Cardiovascular Disorders 

Dr. Akrami 

@ Class No.4 (America)       

12 

1397/09/20 12/11/2018 Tuesday 

        

12 

1397/09/21 12/12/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
12 

1397/09/22 12/13/2018 Thursday 

    

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

12 

1397/09/23 12/14/2018 Friday 

        

12 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/09/24 12/15/2018 Saturday 

  

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II 

@ Histology Building Medical 

School 

Dr. Malek 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II (practical) 

  

13 

1397/09/25 12/16/2018 Sunday 

        

13 

1397/09/26 12/17/2018 Monday 

Genetics of Renal, 

Gastrointestinal, and Hepatic 

Disorders 

Dr. Akrami 

@ Class No.4 (America)       

13 

1397/09/27 12/18/2018 Tuesday 

        

13 

1397/09/28 12/19/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I(Girls) 

code 108 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
13 

1397/09/29 12/20/2018 Thursday 

    

Physical Training I(Boys) 

14:30-16 

code 158 
  

13 

1397/09/30 12/21/2018 Friday 

        

13 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/10/01 12/22/2018 Saturday 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II 

@ Histology Building Medical 

School 

Dr. Malek 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II (practical) 

    

14 

1397/10/02 12/23/2018 Sunday 

        

14 

1397/10/03 12/24/2018 Monday 

Genetics of Metabolic Disorders 

and Newborn Screening 

Dr. Ghadami 

@ Class No.4 (America)       

14 

1397/10/04 12/25/2018 Tuesday 

        

14 

1397/10/05 12/26/2018 Wednesday 

  

Physical Training I Final 

Examination 

@ Shohada Hall 

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
14 

1397/10/06 12/27/2018 Thursday 

        

14 

1397/10/07 12/28/2018 Friday 

        

14 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/10/08 12/29/2018 Saturday 

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II 

@ Histology Building Medical 

School 

Dr. Malek  

Histology of Anatomical Sciences 

II (practical) 

    

15 

1397/10/09 12/30/2018 Sunday 

        

15 

1397/10/10 12/31/2018 Monday 

Genetic Engineering and Its 

Applications in MedicineDr. 

Noori-Daloii@ Class No.4 

(America)       

15 

1397/10/11 01/01/2019 Tuesday 

        

15 

1397/10/12 01/02/2019 Wednesday 

    

Psychology 

Dr. Ershadimanesh 

12:30-14:00 

@G Floor Class(Asia) 

Intro to Religion II 

Dr. Ale Yamin 

@ Class No.3(Australia) 
15 

1397/10/13 01/03/2019 Thursday 

        

15 

1397/10/14 01/04/2019 Friday 

        

15 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 week تاریخ

1397/10/15 01/05/2019 Saturday 

        

16 

1397/10/16 01/06/2019 Sunday 

        

16 

1397/10/17 01/07/2019 Monday 

Modern Molecular Medicine- 

Gene Therapy 

Dr. Ghadami 

@ Class No.4 (America)       

16 

1397/10/18 01/08/2019 Tuesday 

        

16 

1397/10/19 01/09/2019 Wednesday 

        

16 

1397/10/20 01/10/2019 Thursday 

        

16 

1397/10/21 01/11/2019 Friday 

        

16 
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 date day 8-10 10-12 13-15 15-17 تاریخ
EXAM 

week 

1397/10/22 01/12/2019 Saturday 

        

1 

1397/10/23 01/13/2019 Sunday 

        

1 

1397/10/24 01/14/2019 Monday 
Individualized Medicine 

Dr. Tavakkoly 

@ Class No.4 (America) 
      

1 

 


